
2019-2020 NIBC Bowling Schedule
Ver. 2 - 10/2/19 by Ann Buja (815-979-3069) * denotes change from Ver. 1

Each Team will bowl a meet Away & Home

Boys/Girls Day Date Time Away Home Center

Boys Tues 19-Nov 4:00pm R.C. @ Dixon Plum Hollow

Boys Wed 20-Nov 4:00pm Lutheran @ S. Beloit Viking Lanes

Boys Thurs 21-Nov 4:00pm Dixon @ Aquin 4 Seasons

Boys Fri 22-Nov 4:00pm Lutheran @ Dakota 4 Seasons

Boys Fri 22-Nov 4:00pm S. Beloit @ R.C. Cherry Bowl

Boys Mon 25-Nov 4:00pm Dixon @ R.C. Cherry Bowl

Boys Tues 26-Nov 4:00pm Dakota @ Aquin 4 Seasons

Boys Tues 26-Nov 4:00pm R.C. @ Oregon Town & Country

Boys Fri 29-Nov 9:00am NIBPA Pre-Season FREE Trn Don Carter Lanes

Girls Fri 29-Nov 9:00am NIBPA Pre-Season FREE Trn Cherry Bowl

Boys Mon 2-Dec 4:00pm Oregon @ Lutheran Park Lanes *

Boys Tues 3-Dec 4:00pm Lutheran @ Dixon Plum Hollow

Boys/Girls Wed 4-Dec 4:00pm Dakota @ Lutheran Park Lanes

Boys Thurs 5-Dec 4:00pm Oregon @ Aquin 4 Seasons *

Boys Fri 6-Dec 4:00pm Dakota @ Dixon Plum Hollow

Boys/Girls Fri 6-Dec 4:00pm Lutheran @ Oregon Town & Country

Boys Fri 6-Dec 4:00pm Aquin @ S. Beloit Viking Lanes

Boys Mon 9-Dec 4:00pm Aquin @ Lutheran Park Lanes

Boys Tues 10-Dec 4:00pm Oregon @ Dixon Plum Hollow

Boys Wed 11-Dec 4:00pm R.C. @ Lutheran Park Lanes

Boys Wed 11-Dec 4:00pm Dixon @ S. Beloit Viking Lanes

Boys Thurs 12-Dec 4:00pm Aquin @ Dakota 4 Seasons

Boys Fri 13-Dec 4:00pm S. Beloit @ Dixon Plum Hollow

Boys Fri 13-Dec 4:00pm Oregon @ R.C. Cherry Bowl

Boys/Girls Mon 16-Dec 4:00pm S. Beloit @ Lutheran Park Lanes

Boys Mon 16-Dec 4:00pm Aquin @ R.C. Cherry Bowl

Boys Tues 17-Dec 4:00pm R.C. @ Dakota 4 Seasons
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2019-2020 NIBC Bowling Schedule
Ver. 2 - 10/2/19 by Ann Buja (815-979-3069) * denotes change from Ver. 1

Each Team will bowl a meet Away & Home

Boys/Girls Day Date Time Away Home Center

Boys/Girls Tues 17-Dec 4:00pm S. Beloit @ Oregon Town & Country

Boys Wed 18-Dec 4:00pm Dixon @ Lutheran Park Lanes

Boys Thurs 19-Dec 4:00pm R.C. @ Aquin 4 Seasons

Boys Fri 20-Dec 4:00pm Aquin @ Dixon Plum Hollow

Boys/Girls Fri 20-Dec 4:00pm Oregon @ S. Beloit Viking Lanes

Boys Mon 6-Jan 4:00pm Dakota @ R.C. Cherry Bowl

Boys Tues 7-Jan 4:00pm Lutheran @ Aquin 4 Seasons

Boys Tues 7-Jan 4:00pm Dakota @ Oregon Town & Country *

Boys Wed 8-Jan 4:00pm R.C. @ S. Beloit Viking Lanes

Boys/Girls Thurs 9-Jan 4:00pm Oregon @ Dakota 4 Seasons

Boys Fri 10-Jan 4:00pm S. Beloit @ Aquin 4 Seasons

Boys Fri 10-Jan 4:00pm Lutheran @ R.C. Cherry Bowl

Boys Tues 14-Jan 4:00pm Dixon @ Dakota 4 Seasons

Boys/Girls Wed 15-Jan 4:00pm Dakota @ S. Beloit Viking Lanes

Boys Thurs 16-Jan 4:00pm Dixon @ Oregon Town & Country

Boys/Girls Fri 17-Jan 4:00pm S. Beloit @ Dakota 4 Seasons

Boys Fri 17-Jan 4:00pm Aquin @ Oregon Town & Country *

Girls Wed 22-Jan 4:00pm Lutheran @ S. Beloit Viking Lanes

Girls Thurs 23-Jan 4:00pm Lutheran @ Dakota 4 Seasons

Girls Mon 27-Jan 4:00pm Oregon @ Lutheran Park Lanes

Girls Tues 4-Feb 4:00pm Dakota @ Oregon Town & Country *

IHSA Regional, Sectional and State schedules please reference IHSA.org

Boys/Girls Tues 25-Feb 4:00pm NIBPA Top 10 Trn - Day 1 Town & Country

Boys/Girls Thurs 27-Feb 4:00pm NIBPA Top 10 Trn - Day 2 Cherry Bowl

All Sun 15-Mar 3:30pm NIBPA Awards Banquet Giovannis
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